OISC GOLF
METRIX

Wabariigi aastapaewa woistlus - 1. ring

1 | AntiOrgla

1  Arto Saar 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 +2 32
3  Jan Seire 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 +5 35
4 | Oliver Seire 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 2 +6 36
4 | Raido Vespere 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 +6 36
6 | Martin Pdvvat 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +7 37
7 | Alvar Roos 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 +8 38
7 | Tanel Raigla 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 +8 38
9 Mart Piiroja 5 5 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 +10 40
10 | Marko Mitt 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 +11 41
10 | Oskar Koster 3 3 3 10 2 6 3 4 4 3 +11 41
10 | Tarmo Link 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 +11 41
13 | Rainer Tamm 5 3 4 3 4 8 5 6 4 5 +17 47

Tanel Puss
Naised
— e ------------

2 | Eveli Meibaum 4 4 3 7 5 6 5 6 +18 48
2 | Tene Metsma 4 7 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 +18 48
4 | llme Vasenkova 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 +19 49
5 Kulliki Tamm 3 7 5 6 5 6 4 4 4 6 +20 50
6 | Katrin Melder 5 6 5 7 6 6 8 6 7 7 +33 63

Wabariigi aastapdaewa wéistlus - 1. ring * 01.06.2024 22:09 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/19594
https://discgolfmetrix.com/19593
https://discgolfmetrix.com/19594
https://discgolfmetrix.com/19593

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.9

2
1
5
9
5

4.6

N PN W

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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